COLDWELL
BANKER

REALTY

IMPROVEMENTS AND UPDATES
11731 Pebbleton Drive

HVAC Duct Cleaning

New Water Heater

New High-end Vinyl Flooring Downstairs
Leaf Guard Installed On Gutters

Surge Protector Installed On Electrical Box
New Air Conditioning Units

Upstairs Guest Bathroom Remodel

New Concrete Driveway

New Landscape Lighting

Landscape Drains Installed

Swimming Pool Installed

Pergola Installed

New Laminate Flooring Upstairs
Limestone Spray On House Exterior
Secured Mailbox Installed

Floorplan Remodel

New Windows

New Appliances

Galvanized Plumbing Re-piped With PVC
Updated Electrical Box

Covered Patio

Water Softener Installed

New Roof

2021
2021
2021
2020
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2006



