

IMPROVEMENTS AND UPDATES 11731 Pebbleton Drive

HVAC Duct Cleaning	2021
New Water Heater	2021
New High-end Vinyl Flooring Downstairs	2021
Leaf Guard Installed On Gutters	2020
Surge Protector Installed On Electrical Box	2018
New Air Conditioning Units	2017
Upstairs Guest Bathroom Remodel	2017
New Concrete Driveway	2016
New Landscape Lighting	2016
Landscape Drains Installed	2016
Swimming Pool Installed	2015
Pergola Installed	2015
New Laminate Flooring Upstairs	2015
Limestone Spray On House Exterior	2015
Secured Mailbox Installed	2015
Floorplan Remodel	2012
New Windows	2012
New Appliances	2012
Galvanized Plumbing Re-piped With PVC	2012
Updated Electrical Box	2012
Covered Patio	2012
Water Softener Installed	2012
New Roof	2006